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Overall High Point Versatility sheet number 1,199 1,762 428 258 154 162 308 476 998

5/17/2009 13:00 master number 30 18 34 28 15 86 41 252 34 27 19 24 40 17 7 6 22 15 25 236 428 258 154 162 308 476 998

Breakaway Steer Timed In Hand Working Over Saddle Show- Hunt Stock Performance Total Team Working Canadian Working Total Total Team Overall
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930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND  -    -    -    -   11  -    -   11 1  -    -    -    -    -   16  -    -    -    -   17 28 2  -   14 28 40  -   40 124 62 90

961 STEINKE, COLTON OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND  -   14  -    -   16 10  -   40  -    -    -    -    -    -   1  -    -    -    -   1 41  -   2 14 28 40  -    -   84 42 83

659 SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO  -    -   1 1  -    -    -   2  -    -   9  -    -   3 11  -    -    -    -   23 25 2 28 4  -   12  -   36 82 41 66

866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW  -    -   1 1  -    -   18 20  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   9 9 29  -   14  -    -   32  -   12 58 29 58

662 TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO  -    -    -   7 10  -   6 23  -    -    -    -    -   4  -    -    -    -    -   4 27 2  -    -    -   12  -   36 50 25 52

1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA  -   9  -   1  -    -    -   10 18  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18 28  -   8 20  -    -    -   20 48 24 52

657 OTTEN, CHELSEA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 18 10  -    -    -    -    -   28  -    -   14  -   9  -    -    -    -    -    -   23 51  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 51

47 LAMAS, ENEDINA OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT  -    -    -    -    -   1 1 2 9  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   9 11  -   8 2  -   20 40  -   70 35 46

251 LARKIN, AMANDA OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY  -    -   1 1  -   1  -   3 1  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1 4 36  -   2  -   36  -   10 84 42 46

661 STEELE, JAMIE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO  -    -   8 1  -   3 1 13  -    -    -    -    -    -   4  -    -    -    -   4 17  -    -   4  -   12  -   36 52 26 43

1486 LERWICK, BARBARA JAYNE OR-NVD-03-L DALLAS  -    -    -    -    -   14  -   14  -    -   1  -   16  -    -    -    -    -    -   17 31  -    -   2  -    -    -   2 4 2 33

856 GILBERT, COLTON OR-CEN-10-S PAISLEY/NORTHLAKE 16  -    -    -    -    -    -   16  -    -   1  -   10  -    -    -    -    -    -   11 27  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 27

957 DURFEE, BRANDICE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND  -    -   1  -    -    -    -   1  -   1  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1 2 2 2 2  -    -    -   40 46 23 25

60 COX, HANNAH OR-SOD-06-M HENLEY  -   1  -    -   1  -    -   2  -    -    -    -    -   1  -    -    -    -    -   1 3 4  -    -   36 2  -    -   42 21 24

236 DENNY, KIANNA OR-WID-18-M SPRAGUE  -    -    -    -    -   14  -   14  -    -   1  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1 15  -    -    -    -    -    -   14 14 7 22

222 EMMERT, RYAN OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 9  -    -    -    -    -    -   9  -   1  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1 10  -   22  -    -    -    -    -   22 11 21

825 YOZAMP, KATIE OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS  -    -    -    -    -    -   1 1  -    -    -    -    -   14  -    -   2 4  -   20 21  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 21

1156 SCHNEIDER, CHELSEA OR-SVD-20-M WILLAMETTE 10  -    -    -    -    -    -   10  -    -   10  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10 20  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 20

452 SEARLS, STEPHANIE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA  -   1 1  -    -    -   1 3  -    -   1  -    -    -   1  -    -    -    -   2 5  -    -   2  -   24  -   2 28 14 19

1598 RENNIE, BROOKE OR-NVD-10-M SHERWOOD 1 3  -    -    -    -    -   4  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1  -   3 10 14 18 2  -    -    -    -    -    -   2 1 19

140 HAWLEY, MEGHAN OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD  -    -   1 3  -    -    -   4  -    -    -   1  -    -    -   1  -    -    -   2 6 18 2 2  -    -    -    -   22 11 17

254 LOE, KATIE OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY  -   4  -    -    -    -    -   4  -    -    -    -   11  -    -    -    -    -    -   11 15 2  -    -    -    -    -    -   2 1 16

448 PEMBERTON, ALY OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA  -    -   1 1  -    -    -   2  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1  -    -   1 3  -    -    -    -   24  -   2 26 13 16

213 SMITH, JUSTIN OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY 12 1  -    -    -    -    -   13  -    -    -    -   1  -    -    -    -    -    -   1 14 2  -    -    -    -    -    -   2 1 15

715 WILLIAMS, JARED OR-NWD-16-S ST. HELENS 11 1  -    -    -    -    -   12  -    -    -    -   1  -    -    -    -    -    -   1 13  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 13

829 JACOBSEN, JENNA OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS  -    -    -    -    -   2  -   2 4  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   4 6 2  -    -    -    -    -    -   2 1 7

279 BEAVER, HALEY OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY 1 1  -    -    -    -    -   2  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   1 1  -   2 4  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   0 0 4

1799 DUTY, CHRIS OR-TRV-05-L MOLALLA  -   1  -    -    -    -    -   1  -    -    -   2  -    -    -    -    -    -    -   2 3  -    -    -   2  -    -    -   2 1 4
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657 OTTEN, CHELSEA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 28 23 51

961 STEINKE, COLTON OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND 40 1 41

1486 LERWICK, BARBARA JAYNEOR-NVD-03-L DALLAS 14 17 31

866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW 20 9 29

930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND 11 17 28

1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA 10 18 28

662 TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 23 4 27

856 GILBERT, COLTON OR-CEN-10-S PAISLEY/NORTHLAKE 16 11 27

659 SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 2 23 25

825 YOZAMP, KATIE OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS 1 20 21

1156 SCHNEIDER, CHELSEA OR-SVD-20-M WILLAMETTE 10 10 20

1598 RENNIE, BROOKE OR-NVD-10-M SHERWOOD 4 14 18

661 STEELE, JAMIE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 13 4 17

236 DENNY, KIANNA OR-WID-18-M SPRAGUE 14 1 15

254 LOE, KATIE OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY 4 11 15

213 SMITH, JUSTIN OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY 13 1 14

715 WILLIAMS, JARED OR-NWD-16-S ST. HELENS 12 1 13

47 LAMAS, ENEDINA OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT 2 9 11

222 EMMERT, RYAN OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 9 1 10

478 STINSON, MOLLY OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS 1 7 8

140 HAWLEY, MEGHAN OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD 4 2 6

829 JACOBSEN, JENNA OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS 2 4 6

452 SEARLS, STEPHANIE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA 3 2 5




